Contents

Foreword to the English Edition

Shmuel Feiner

Foreword to the German Edition

Adolf Leschnitzer

Preface to the German Edition

Monika Richarz

Translator’s Note

Joydeep Bagchee

List of Abbreviations

1: Jewish Education in the Enlightenment Era

2: Jewish Encounters with the University before Emancipation
3: Jewish Students in the First Half of the Nineteenth Century
4: The Social Situation of Jewish Students in the pre-1848 Era
5: The Professional Experience of Jewish University Graduates
Conclusion

Documents

Bibliography

Index

Bibliografische Informationen
http://d-nb.info/1263044565

1X

XV

Xvil

XX1

XXXIX

16

90

145

180

239

245

267

287

digitalisiert durch
B


http://d-nb.info/1263044565

