Contents

Foreword to the English Edition Shmuel Feiner	ix
Foreword to the German Edition Adolf Leschnitzer	XV
Preface to the German Edition Monika Richarz	xvii
Translator's Note Joydeep Bagchee	xxi
List of Abbreviations	xxxix
1: Jewish Education in the Enlightenment Era	1
2: Jewish Encounters with the University before Emancipation	16
3: Jewish Students in the First Half of the Nineteenth Century	90
4: The Social Situation of Jewish Students in the pre-1848 Era	145
5: The Professional Experience of Jewish University Graduates	180
Conclusion	239
Documents	245
Bibliography	267
Index	287

